Period of: May 2023

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds
Users
Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff.
LPG $0.226 (eff.
CNG $0.247 (eff.
LNG $0.197 (eff.

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Gasoline $0.309 (eff.
Diesel $0.309 (eff.
Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total PI Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

4/1/06)
4/1/06)

$77,678
$451,204
$528,882

$97,260
$178,844
$213,097
$3,913
$493,114

$58,390,324
$20,186,693
$78,577,017

1,464,620,063
669,636,263
27,780,756

186,414,614
2,550,835
188,965,449

06/27/23

$528,882

$493,114

$78,577,017

2,162,037,082

188,965,449

1,673,939
65,329,103

255,968,491



May 2023

Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Total Gasoline Diesel LPG CNG
Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons
301,315,242
188,965,449 -
7,585 112,349,483 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
5,512 20 0 0 5,492
92,543 91,679 0 0 864
0 0 0 0 0
147,022 147,022 0 0 0
36,105 34,435 1,670 0 0
550,466 550,466 0 0 0
61,140 61,140 0 0 0
22,091 0 22,091 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1,310 0 1,310 0 0
789,094 759,956 29,138 0 0
1,620,992
User Claims

# of Claims Amount
21 $2,344
0 S0
3 $1,363
62 $28,542
0 S0
0 S0
21 $45,430

Vendor Claims

# of Claims Amount
19 $11,156
65 $170,094
25 $18,892
1 $6,826
0 $0
1 $405
75 $243,830

06/27/23

LNG

Gallons
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WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

EXCISE TAX SECTION
FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT
MONTH OF MAY 2023

$78,184,662
$528,882

$77,655,780

$97,260

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $77,753,040

Taxable Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

188,965,449

65,329,103

1,673,939

255,968,491

1,620,992

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
JULY 2022 THRU MAY 2023

$971,922,327
$6,154,821

$965,767,505

$1,352,670

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $967,120,175

Taxable Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Alternate Fuel
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels

2,347,986,210

817,968,675

14,263,891

3,180,218,776

22,544,517

06/27/23



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION 06/27/23
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR MAY 2023 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims
May 2023
Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount
Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 21 $2,344 65 $170,094 $172,438
Ready Mix 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Waste Management 3 $1,363 0 50 51,363
Miscellaneous 62 $28,542 25 $18,892 547,434
Urban Mass Transit 0 S0 1 $6,826 $6,826
Retailers 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Taxicabs 21 $45,430 0 S0 $45,430
Federal 0 S0 19 $11,156 $11,156
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 1 $405 $405
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Native Americans 0 S0 75 $243,830 $243,830
Total 107 $77,678 186 $451,204 $528,882
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded
Number Amount Number Amount July 2022 thru
of Claims of Claims May 2023
Agriculture 132 $27,014 829 $2,014,223 $2,041,236
Ready Mix 4 $1,284 0 $0 $1,284
Waste Management 24 $137,293 0 50 $137,293
Miscellaneous 759 $509,378 340 $359,802 $869,180
Urban Mass Transit 21 $52,167 37 $485,399 $537,566
Retailers 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Taxicabs 458 $375,710 0 $0 $375,710
Federal 0 $0 217 $121,402 $121,402
Aviation 0 $0 2 $261 $261
Heating 0il 0 $0 21 $9,411 $9,411
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 359 $2,0061,477 $2,061,477

Total 1,398 $1,102,847 1,805 $5,051,975 $6,154,821



